A2B, s.r.o., Horská 1, SK – 010 03 Žilina – Považský Chlmec  1/2
: +421 41 5000 490, : +421 41 5252 114, : a2b@a2b.sk, : www.a2b.sk
Technical Features
 Steel cell case and double stainless steel
device case
 Integrated system (BMS) for monitoring,
diagnostics and data logging
 User interface on front panel

Gravimetric
Energy
Density
Volumetric
Energy
Density
Max.
Continuous
Discharge
Current
Warm-up
Time to be
Operational
Interface
FIAMM 48TL range
48TL80 80 Ah 3650 Wh
81 Wh/kg
37 Wh/lb
80 Wh/l 50 Amps < 20 hours
RS 232
(option RS 485)
48TL120 120 Ah 5700 Wh
74 Wh/kg
34 Wh/lb
64 Wh/l 90 Amps < 14 hours
RS 485 / USB
Ethernet / CAN
48TL160 160 Ah 7700 Wh
85 Wh/kg
38 Wh/lb
86 Wh/l 120 Amps < 14 hours
RS 485 / USB
Ethernet / CAN
48TL200 200 Ah 9600 Wh
91 Wh/kg
42 Wh/lb
108 Wh/l 150 Amps < 14 hours
RS 485 / USB
Ethernet / CAN
FIAMM 48TL-H range
48TL160H 160 Ah 7700 Wh
86 Wh/kg
39 Wh/lb
83 Wh/l 65 Amps < 13 hours
RS 485 / USB